FEATURES
BROCHUREFB
STERILE PERCUTANEOUS
BURRS
PERCUTANEOUS BURRS
The percutaneous burrs are designed specifically for mini invasive surgery needs. Cylindrical and conical burrs are made of hardened surgical grade
stainless steel, highly resistant to wear, providing an optimal cutting quality.
PERCUTANEOUS BURRS

7cm
10cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
CRE12008 SHANNON CORTA Ø2 LG 8mm
CRE12012 SHANNON RECTA Ø2 LG 12mm
CRE12212 SHANNON HELICAL Ø2 LG 12mm
CRE12222 SHANNON LONGA Ø2.2 LG 22mm
CRE13020 SHANNON LARGA Ø3 LG 20mm
CRE13030 SHANNON X-LARGA Ø3 LG 30mm
CRE23113 WEDGE Ø3.1 LG 13mm
CRE24113 WEDGE Ø4.1 LG 13mm
Carefully read the enclosed Instructions For Use (IFU) and all packaging label information. Devices: Implants: Class IIb-CE1639 / Instruments: Class I / Class Ir-CE1639 / Class IIa-CE1639.
T  +33 (0) 2 99 33 86 50     F  + 33 (0) 9 70 29 18 95